 SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Non-Dropping, Rod Pull Type 3 In 1 Air
Caulking Gun With 11oz Alum.Pipe
ST-66411C
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Specification:
Capacity

5 66409-05 "O"Ring 1 28 66409-28 "L"Hose Q.C.Connector 2
6 66409-06 "O"Ring 1 29 66409-29 Hose Q.C.Connector 2
7 66409-07 "O"Ring 1 30 66409-30 Regulator Control 2
8 66409-08 Valve Bushing 1 66409-31-1 Hose (L) -9" 1
9 66409-09 Stem Cover  1 66411-31-1 Hose (L) -11" 1
10 66409-10 Trigger 1 66413-31-1 Hose (L) -13" 1
11 66409-11 Trigger Riveter 1 66409-31-2 Hose (s) -9" 1
66409-12 Aluminum Tube -9" 1 66411-31-2 Hose (s) -11" 1
66411-12 Aluminum Tube -11" 1 66413-31-2 Hose (s) -13" 1
66413-12 Aluminum Tube -13" 1 32 66409-32 Space 1
13 66409-13 Gasket 2 33 66409-33 Screw 2
14 66409-14 Tube Connector Cover 1 34 66409-34 Nut 2
15 66409-15 Push Road Bushing 1 35 66409-35 Front  Cover 1
16 66409-16 "O"Ring 1 36 66409-36 Glue Nozzle-Soft Tube 1
17 66409-17 Nylon Lock Nut 2 37 66409-37 "O" Ring 1
18 66409-18 Piston 1 38 66409C-38 Handle Grip (Opt.) 1
66409-19 Push Rod -9" 1 40 66409C-40 Piston Spring 1
66411-19 Push Rod -11" 1 41 66409C-41 Exhaust Valve Connector 1
66413-19 Push Rod -13" 1 42 66409C-42 "O" Ring 1
20 66409-20 Rod Puller 1 43 66409C-43 Piston 1
21 66409-21 Lock Nut 1 44 66409C-44 Valve Body 1
22 66409-22 Glue Nozzle 1 45 66409C-45 "O" Ring 1
23 66409-23 "O" Ring 1
ST-66409(11)(13)C-P-1004C-S2
ST-66409C NON-DROPPING, ROD PULL TYPE 3 IN 1 AIR CAULKING GUN (9oz)
ST-66411C NON-DROPPING, ROD PULL TYPE 3 IN 1 AIR CAULKING GUN (11oz)